
NEW ZEALANDLISTENER
Incorporating N.Z, RADIO RECORD
Every Friday Price Sixpence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
Hope Gibbons Building, Inglewood Place.

Wellington, C.1.
P.O. Box 6098.
Telephone No. 54-106.
Telegraphic Address: "Listener." Wellington.

APRIL 13, 1956

CONTENTS
Editorial * = °
Letters trom Listeners
Behind the Screen with the
Film Censor
Caution: Goons at Work
Wellington Subscription Con-
certs =

Short Story: The Last Tram
Books
Spanish Comedy
Shepherd’s Calendar
_A Country Like Home +: «

The Wild Frontier
‘Open Microphone
jazz in Wellington
Escape to Mount’ Kenya .
Story of Another
Farm .
Films é ‘
Notable NZ. Trees
Programme Guide

African

"The Listener’ Crossword ~-

Radio Review
The Week’s Music
Ask Aunt Daisy 32-33

10-11
12-13-14
15
16-17
18-19
19
20-21
22
23

24-25
26-27
27
28-29
30
30-31
31

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., April 16-22 35-55

SUBSCRIPTIONSOVERSEAS.— Twelve months (includingpostage). 30/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates, includingposiage)--It paid in advance at any MoneyOrder Post Office — Twelve. months, 26/-;six months, 13/-,
RENEWALS. -Two weeks’ notice of re-newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS.— Two weeks’notice required. Please give both the new andthe old address.
ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the AdvertisingManager, New Zealand Listener," P:O. Box
6098, Wellington, N.Z.

CORNPAIN
Instant Relief!
1= 2 GONEIONI Dr. Scholl's new
Super-SoftZino-padsreniove shoe pres-
sure; Scop friction;
Scalloped edge en-sures smooth fic;With med icated
disks.

Sizes for corns, callouses, bunions, sofc corngI-.2/=pkt: Chemistseverywhere:
Dr.Scholl'$Shops:HAM 3a Col"woodSt. LR:hutt 291HighSt

HAST. 402 H'taunga St. BLEN 4GeorgeSt
NEWPLY:52QueenSt. NELSON247HardySt.
WANG: 192 Vic: Ave: CHCH: 123 CashelSt:
PALM:N:[36Bdway. TIm:Cnr_George&Sophia
WGTon:9 Willis St. DUNEDIN20MorayPlace

DrSchollsZino-pads
Sculi448.Cu.(V.Z.)Llu.,Wttteston3.,Wgton:

UWnzWVepai

5
Jaczs
"YouAreNow BEiNg PASSED By IoHorsepower PLUS8P PLATinuM-tprocessed Petrol YouGREAT8i0200Horsepower;SUPERCHARGEDIhinGYou!"

Racing drivers are reaping success after success using BP SpecialPlatinum Processed blended fuel in major racing events through-outtheworld
UNITED KINGDOM: DailyExpress TrophyMeeting;Silverstone- 2000-3000C.C. classProductionTouringCars IstKENWHARTONRAC: TouristTrophyRace,Dundrod IstSTIRLING MOSSNEW ZEALAND: NZ GrandPrix,Ardmore

Ist STIRLING MOSSNZ.GrandPrix;Ardmore;Leo-
nardLordTrophyR:ROYCROFT
Ardmore, "Ultimate' Race Car
Feature IstG.SMITH

BP
pelrol
platinum-
processed
fotpower,

4


