NEW ZEALAND

Every Friday

Price Sixpence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: Hope Gibbons Building, Inglewood Place, Wellington, C.1.

P.O. Box 6098

Telephone No. 54-106. Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

APRIL 13, 1956

CONTENTS	Page
Editorial • •	4
Letters from Listeners -	5
Behind the Scieen with the	
Film Censor	6-7
Caution: Goons at Work -	8-9
Wellington Subscription Con-	
certs	9
Short Story: The Last Tram -	10-11
Books	12-13-14
Spanish Comedy	15
Shepherd's Calendar	16-17
A Country Like Home - · -	18-19
The Wild Frontier - +	19
Open Microphone	20-21
Jazz in Wellington	22
Escape to Mount Kenya -	23
Story of Another African	
Farm	24-25
Films • •	26-27
Notable NZ. Trees	27
Programme Guide	28-29
"The Listener" Crossword -	30
Radio Review	30-31
The Week's Music	31
Ask Aunt Daisy	32-33
	

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Mon. to Sun., April 16-22 - 35-55

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), 30/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates, including postage)—It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office—Twelve months, 26/-; months, 13/-.

RENEWALS. — Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES

Ferms on application to the Advertising Manager, "New Zealand Listener," P.O. Box 6098, Wellington, N.Z.



corns, callouses, bunions, soft corns.

c. Chemists everywhere.

pkt. Chemists everywhere.

Dr. Scholl's Shops:

1, 30 Col'wood St. LR. HUTT 291 High St.

1, 402 H'toungo St. BLEN 4 George St.

PLY. 52 Queen St. NEL80N 27 Hardy St.

Ref. 192 Vic. Ave. CHOH. 123 Coshel St.

M. 136 B'dway. TIM. Cnr. George & Sophore.

TIM. Cnr. George & Sophore.

ou wife. Co. (IV.Z.) Liu., Witteston St., Wyton

